
PLANNING D'UTILISATION DU GYMNASE 

LUNDI MERCREDI
8H  MENAGE

9H

10H

11H

12H

13H

14H

15H

16H

17H

18H

19H

20H BADMINTON

21H

22H

FOOTBALL

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

HAND
- 14 FILLES

HAND
SENIORS GARCONS

MATCH HAND

MATCH HAND

DIMANCHESAMEDIVENDREDI

COLLEGE

UNSS

MARDI

ECOLE PRIMAIRE

MATCH HAND

POMPIERS 

TENNIS

ECOLE MATERNELLE

FOOT/collège

TENNIS

BADMINTON

JEUDI

BADMINTON

BADMINTON HAND
SENIORS FILLES

COLLEGE

HAND
- 12 GARCONS/ FILLES


